ASSIRIA

CALABRESE
MANTEGNA
RAIMONDI

dott. SIRNA

TUMMINARO
VITRANO

ARMANDO

FRANCESCO
GABRIELLA
GIUSEPPE

ANTONINO

TIZIANA
FRANCESCA

COADIUTORE

ASSISTENTE
PERSONALE SAS
FUNZIONARIO

DIRIGENTE PREPOSTO

COADIUTORE
ASSISTENTE

Dipartimento Regionale Tecnico

Servizio 1

Servizio 1
Servizio 1

Servizio 1

Servizio 1

Servizio 1

Servizio 1

0917072211
3287224240
0917072084
3804799656
0917072251
0954793837
3665616446
0954793832
3666200313

09509372376
0917072284

armando.assiria@regione.sicilia.it

francesco.calabrese@regione.sicilia.it
gabriella.05@hotmail.it

g.raimondi@regione.sicilia.it

antonino.sirna@regione.sicilia.it

tiziana.tumminaro@regione.sicilia.it

francesca.vitrano@regione.sicilia.it

13

14

14

via F. Munter, 21 - Palermo

via F. Munter, 21 - Palermo
via F. Munter, 21 - Palermo

C/0 sede degli Uffici di Catania
C/0 sede degli Uffici di Catania

C/0 sede degli Uffici di Catania

via F. Munter, 21 - Palermo

Paginaldi7


mailto:gabriella.05@hotmail.it
mailto:g.raimondi@regione.sicilia.it
mailto:antonino.sirna@regione.sicilia.it

