

Dipartimento Regionale Tecnico

Titolo	Cognome	Nome	Qualifica	Stuttura	Telefono	Indirizzo mail	Stanza	Piano	Indirizzo
	ASSIRIA	ARMANDO	COADIUTORE	Servizio 1	0917072211 3287224240	armando.assiria@regione.sicilia.it	13	2	via F. Munter, 21 - Palermo
	CALABRESE	FRANCESCO	ASSISTENTE	Servizio 1	0917072084 3804799656	francesco.calabrese@regione.sicilia.it	13	2	via F. Munter, 21 - Palermo
	MANTEGNA	GABRIELLA	PERSONALE SAS	Servizio 1	0917072251	gabriella.05@hotmail.it	14	2	via F. Munter, 21 - Palermo
	RAIMONDI	GIUSEPPE	FUNZIONARIO	Servizio 1	0954793837 3665616446	g.raimondi@regione.sicilia.it	2	3	C/O sede degli Uffici di Catania
dott.	SIRNA	ANTONINO	DIRIGENTE PREPOSTO	Servizio 1	0954793832 3666200313	antonino.sirna@regione.sicilia.it	1	3	C/O sede degli Uffici di Catania
	TUMMINARO	TIZIANA	COADIUTORE	Servizio 1	09509372376	tiziana.tumminaro@regione.sicilia.it	2	3	C/O sede degli Uffici di Catania
	VITRANO	FRANCESCA	ASSISTENTE	Servizio 1	0917072284	francesca.vitrano@regione.sicilia.it	14	2	via F. Munter, 21 - Palermo